SENIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORDS (OPEN)

(Swimmers with a Learning Disability)

VENUE YEAR SWIMMER

50 metres Free Style Back

Glasgow 2007 Craig Rodgie
Glasgow 1997 Tracy Wiscombe

50 metres Adapted Breast Stroke

Glasgow 2015 Scott Quin
Glasgow 2000 Tracy Wiscombe

100 metres Free Style Front

Glasgow 2019 Jack Milne
Glasgow 1999 Tracy Wiscombe

50 metres Butterfly

Glasgow 2019 Jack Milne
Glasgow 2004 Rebecca Lee
100 .M.

Glasgow 2019 Jack Milne

Glasgow 2000 Tracy Wiscombe

AREA

Fife
Fife

Lothian
Fife

Tayside
Fife

Tayside
Fife

Tayside
Fife

M/F

n<g

n<g

n<g

TIME

0:30.86
0:35.53

0:31.63
0:40.68

0:57.50
1:05.34

0:28.41
0:34.03

1:03.75
1:15.96



