## SENIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORDS (OPEN)

## (Swimmers with a Learning Disability)

VENUE	YEAR	SWIMMER	AREA	M/F	TIME
50 metres Free Style Back					
Glasgow Glasgow	2007 1997	Craig Rodgie Tracy Wiscombe	Fife Fife	M F	0:30.86 0:35.53
50 metres Adapted Breast Stroke					
Glasgow Glasgow	2015 2000	Scott Quin Tracy Wiscombe	Lothian Fife	M F	0:31.63 0:40.68
100 metres Free Style Front					
Glasgow Glasgow	2019 1999	Jack Milne Tracy Wiscombe	Tayside Fife	M F	0:57.50 1:05.34
50 metres Butterfly					
Glasgow Glasgow	2019 2004	Jack Milne Rebecca Lee	Tayside Fife	M F	0:28.41 0:34.03
100 I.M.					
Glasgow Glasgow	2019 2000	Jack Milne Tracy Wiscombe	Tayside Fife	M F	1:03.75 1:15.96